
᷈ẈẬ
˞ Ӻ

Ӱ˟ ї ᵅ 
ᶗוֹ Ϲ⁵ѕϹ

∩Ẉ Ϲ⁵ѕϹ

Ϲ⁵ѕϹ

2021/12/4
ε ᷈ẈϹγ



Â᷈ẈẬ Ẫ˟ уӨ ᵅ  Ξ

ᾴϹ5 − Ϲ2 − Ῠ ḱ

2018 ἵ ᴮӃ ỸẴ

Â ḉ ṩḚ Ӱ˟↓ṭ ᷈ẈẬ ⁮ Ӱ˟↓ṭ

ἧ ᾴϹ5 − Ϲ2 − Ῠ

ḱ ᴕΌ ᷈ẈẬ ˞ Ӻ Ӱ˟ ї

ᵅ  ḉ



Â ˞Љ Ẫ ẇͽ Ӳ

Â ᷈ẈẬ ᶋ Ẫ ủ ͯ

Â᷈ẈẬ ˞ϹὌ



Â᷈ẈẬ ὡ Ẫ ˞Љ ẇͽ

ᴕΌ

Â᷈ẈẬ ὡ Ẫ ᷈ẈẬ

ᴕΌ



ḱ ϖ

Â ḱѻѕ ᴘ ᾄ ᴘ

Â Ῠ ἐ ᷈ẈẬ ☺ᾴϹᶡ − ⁵

᷈ẈẬ ☺ Ϲᶡ − ⁵

ÂỸẴ ᷈ẈẬ ᷈ẈẬӰ˟ˇ˭γ ϧᶡ

ӣ ˃ Ế ỷ Ế ḱ ỸẴ



Âˀͮ ḱ Ҋ

ÂᴮӃ ḱ ἱẵ

Â ḱ

Â ỷ

Âε ӎ ̫

Â Ҋ

Â ⁵ ╣− ᴳ



εἽ Ӳ

ÂεἽ Ӳ ᶂε

ÂᾴϹᶡ − ᴙ

Â Ϲᶡ − ᴙ



ᴕΌ ˞Љ ẇͽ Ӳ

Â

81.6%

83.8%

39.3%

23.7%

4.5%

0.0% 20.0% 40.0% 60.0% 80.0% 100.0%

95.5%

4.5%



ẇᶳ ϶ ḱ

ÂH22 3184

55.8

23.5

17.7

2.9

ᴡᵕϜΚϥ ͍˙͎ᵕΚϥ σΜ ᵕ

2018
81.6

2010
55.8+23.5 79.3



ᴕΌ ˞Љ ẇͽ Ӳ

Â

3.8%

96.2%

86.0%

83.1%

41.2%

20.9%

3.8%

0.0% 20.0% 40.0% 60.0% 80.0% 100.0%



ẇᶳ ϶ ḱ

ÂH22 2909

2018
86.0

2010
47.1+28.8 75.947.1

28.8

22.6

1.5

ᴡᵕϜΚϥ ͍˙͎ᵕΚϥ σΜ ᵕ



ᴕΌ2 ᷈ẈẬ ᶋ (ᾴϹᶡ5 −)

80.9%

52.3%

44.6%

66.0%

30.7%

18.6%

49.4%

58.1%

30.4%

32.5%

1.4%

4.3%

0.0% 10.0% 20.0% 30.0% 40.0% 50.0% 60.0% 70.0% 80.0% 90.0%



ᴕΌ2 ᷈ẈẬ ᶋ ( Ϲᶡ −)

70.2%

37.5%

43.6%

61.0%

8.5%

8.4%

46.6%

43.6%

11.6%

35.5%

2.2%

4.2%

0.0% 10.0% 20.0% 30.0% 40.0% 50.0% 60.0% 70.0% 80.0%



ᴕΌ2 ᷈ẈẬ ᶋ

80.9%

52.3%

44.6%

66.0%

30.7%

18.6%

49.4%

58.1%

30.4%

32.5%

1.4%

4.3%

70.2%

37.5%

43.6%

61.0%

8.5%

8.4%

46.6%

43.6%

11.6%

35.5%

2.2%

4.2%

0.0% 10.0% 20.0% 30.0% 40.0% 50.0% 60.0% 70.0% 80.0% 90.0%

̏ Ҭ ̌



ᶳṶɋ

Â ˞Љ ẇͽ Ӳ

ÂᾴϹᶡ ͵ ᶺỎ ẇͽ ⁵

ÂᾴϹᶡ Ṏ ᶺỎ ẇͽ 1

ÂᾴϹᶡ Ṏ ᵊ H22☺Ḋ ḱ ἣв᷈

Â Ϲᶡ ͵ ᶺỎ ẇͽ ⁵

Â Ϲᶡ Ṏ ᶺỎ ẇͽ83

Â Ϲᶡ Ṏ ᵊ H22☺Ḋ ḱ % ᷈



ᶳṶɌ

Â᷈ẈẬ ᶋ

ÂᾴϹᶡ ЅḀ ᷈ ỡ◦80 ₣ ‗ 66

Â Ϲᶡ ЅḀ ᷈ ỡ◦ ₣ ‗

ÂᾴϹᶡ Ϲᶡ ϴ

Âֿפ ᷆ ЅḀ ͮ

Â ЅḀ



᷈ẈẬ Ӱ˟‪Ӹѯ ᴁΪ ˞

Â 2020 ѻӰ˟‪Ӹѯ ᴁΪ ᷈ẈẬ

Â 1 Ӻ ᷈Ẉ ḣ ╕ ỉỷ ˟

Â 2 Ϲ Ὼ ὢỸ →Ό Љ уӨ ↔

Â 3 ⁪ •⁬ ᴜ уӨ

Â 4 ả˚ẏ ͯ דּ ᷈Ẉ Ἡ

Â 5 ͯᴇί דּ



᷈ẈẬ Ӱ˟‪Ӹѯ ᴁΪ ˞

Â 2020 ѻӰ˟‪Ӹѯ ᴁΪ ᷈ẈẬ

Â 1 Ӻ ᷈Ẉ ḣ ╕ ỉỷ ˟

Âѯ Ẵṭ ˞☺ ӣ Ӻ Ӱ˟ ₢⁮

Â ˞ ϋ Ϲᶡ

Â ― Ϲᶡ̘ת ₢⁮

Â ˞ ᷈ Ӱ˟Ѿї Ѫԃ ע Ӱ˟ ₢⁮



ΣӋ Ἠ ♯

Â H23 ΉϹῒᴮӃἵ ᷈ẈẬ

Â ἎγӰ˟ ˞ Ӱ˟ Ӫͯ

ÂϹᶡ֜ Ӻ Ӱ˟ ỉᵃ ֳ

ÂӺ Ӱ˟ỉᵃ Ӱṗͯ

ÂϹᶡ Ӻ Ӱ˟☺ ᴁΪ

2012 .


